Manual    ENRCM410R-x_D00403_00_M_XXEN/03.2020
LINETRAXX® RCM410R-1/-2
Single-channel AC and pulsed DC sensitive
residual current monitor for AC systems
2 RCM410R-x_D00403_00_M_XXEN/03.2020
Service and support for Bender products
First-level support
Technical support

veloped according to the following standards:
•  IEC 62020
7.2 Ordering information
Supply voltage US
Type Art. No.
AC/DC DC
   24 V   RCM410R-1   B74602000
  100…240 V   24 V   RCM410R-2   B74603000
 RCM410R-x_D00403_00_M_XXEN/03.2020 27
LINETRAXX® RCM410R-1/-2
Alle Rechte vorbehalten.
Nachdruck und Vervielfältigung
nur mit Genehmigung des Herausgebers.
Bender GmbH & Co. KG